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Air Mail Hanover
American Ideal
Art Major
Artiscape

Artist Stena
Badland's Nitro
Bertos Dream
Broad Bahn
Budd For Life
Bullville Powerful
Bullvilleintherain
Cash Hall
Codyscolt Fortyfive
Conway Court
Conway Hall

CR Excalibur
Crazed

Credit Winner
Dallas Dhu
Diamond Goal
Fresh Winner Pearl
Frisky Fighter
Gemini Jason
Hand Inthe Till
Heifetz Hanover
HH-Can-Dream
Imperial Angus
Kenneth J

L Adiaussie
Lislea

Lucky Chucky
Make It Hot

Marcello Kosmos

$1,000
$7,500
$15,000
$5,000
Private
$5,000
$1,000
$7,500
Private
Private
Private
$3,500
Private
$2,500
$10,000
$3,500
$3,500
$15,000
Private
$2,000
$500
$1,500
Private
$500
Private
$6:000
$2,000
$4,000
Private
$1,000
$7,500
$1,000

Private

Eligible Stallions

Eligible Stallions as of January 5, 2012

Trotter
Pacer
Pacer
Pacer
Pacer
Pacer
Trotter
Trotter
Pacer
Pacer
Pacer
Trotter
Pacer
Trotter
Trotter
Trotter
Trotter
Trotter
Trotter
Trotter
Trotter
Trotter
Pacer
Trotter
Pacer
Pacer
Trotter
Pacer
Pacer
Pacer
Trotter
Trotter

Trotter

Super Bowl
Western Ideal
Artsplace
Artsplace
Artsplace
Badlands Hanover
Garland Lobell
Broadway Hall
Life Sign

Bettor's Delight
Albatross

Self Possessed
Albert Albert
Conway Hall
Garland Lobell
Yankee Glide
Credit Winner
American Winner
Copter Lobell
Armbro Goal
American Winner
Valley Victory
Falcon Seelster
Supergill
Cambest
Western-Hanever
Garland Lobell
Bettor's Delight
Armbro Aussie
Cam Fella
Windsong's Legacy
Self Possessed

Sierra Kosmos

Ate The Towel
Lifetime Success
Perfect Profile
Delinquent Account
Loving Success
Pleasant Thoughts
Canaco Ginger
Madonarail

China Princess
Bullville Gabettie
Bouvier Bullville
Chatty Hanover
Courtalisa

Lawn Tennis
Amour Angus

Cr Kay Suzie

Mary Lou Hall
Lawn Tennis
Tripkit

Another Tiffany
Ms Matched Pearls
Helga Frazer
Rosedale Lobell
Some Treasure
Happy Fiddler
Arterra

Kenwood Scamper
Advantest

HJD's Girl
Lisheen

Aerobics

Melt My Heart

Malhana Poppet
7

Parks’ Breezy Knoll

Blue Chip Farms, LLC

Blue Chip Farms, LLC
Winbak Farm Of NY

Swat Team Stable

Winbak Farm Of NY

W D La Page Stable
Winbak Farm Of NY

Dan’s Dairy LLC

Crevani Farms

Crevani Farms

Morrisville Equine Institute
Dunn Farms

Majestic View Farms Intl.
Morrisville Equine Institute
Winbak Farm Of NY

Blue Chip Farms, LLC

Blue Chip Farms, LLC
Kaleidoscope Farms
Leatherstocking Equine Center
Pine Hill Stables
Leatherstocking Equine Center
Miracle Farms

Poverty Acres

Edward Mower Farm

VAE Stalliens

Win Place & Show Farm
Morrisville Equine Institute
74 Weiss Rd

Cameo Hills Farm

Winbak Farm Of NY
Northway Farm

Edward Mower Farm

Lowville, NY
Wallkill, NY
Wallkill, NY
Walden, NY
Pavilion, NY
Walden, NY
North Bangor, NY
Walden, NY

Fort Covington NY
Montgomery, NY
Montgomery, NY
Morrisville, NY
Orchard Park, NY
Gardiner, NY
Morrisville, NY
Walden, NY
Wallkill, NY
Wallkill, NY
Argyle, NY

New Berlin, NY
Cohocton, NY
New Berlin, NY
East Bethany, NY
Eden, NY
Jordanville, NY
ClimaxNY
Champlain,NY
Morrisville, NY
Parksville, NY
Montgomery, NY
Walden, NY
Moreau, NY

Jordanville, NY

(315) 486-5395
(845) 895-3930
(845) 895-3930
(845) 778-5421
(585) 768-6172
(845) 778-5421
(518) 483-2451

(845) 7785421
(518) 572-1873
(845) 361-1974
(845) 361-1974
(315) 684-6355
(716) 648-1547
(845) 255-2357
(315) 684-6355
(845) 778-5421
(845) 895-3930
(845) 895-3930
(518) 260-4537
(607) 847-9990
(585) 534-5433
(607) 847-9990
(330) 554-6702
(716) 913-5346
(315) 858-9535
3449491224
(518) 297-3506
(315) 684-6355
(845) 747-4553
(845) 457-9416
(845) 778-5421
(518) 321-5281
(315) 858-9535


Betty
Cross-Out
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Eligible Stallions as of January 5, 2012

Monte Hall $1,000  Trotter  Increcdible Abe Monteleone W D La Page Stable North Bangor, NY  (518) 483-7289
My Friend Rudy Private  Pacer Cams Card Shark Belle Carol Steve Bellows Syracuse, NY (315) 420-5542
Noble Ability $2,000  Pacer Albatross Myhalia Hanover ~ Cameo Hills Farm Montgomery, NY  (845) 457-9416
Passailed $750 Pacer Abercrombie Assailed Steuben Farms Bath, NY (607) 769-7539
Perfect Road Trip Private  Pacer OnThe Road Again  Perfect Patsy Fairgrounds Norwich, NY (607) 336-7164
Prayer | Am Private  Trotter  Like A Prayer I'm A Checkmate ~ Roy Dobbins Farm Saratoga Springs, NY (740) 510-0059
Proud Kash Private  Trotter ~ Speedy Crown So Proud Carmel Farm Albion, NY (585) 682-0290
Quality Of Life $1,000  Pacer Life Sign Grass Is Greener Surf Cast Paradise Farm Oriskany Falls, NY ~ (315) 843-6256
RC Royalty $5,000  Trotter  Credit Winner Stockholm Image ~ Morrisville Equine Institute Morrisville, NY (315) 684-6355
Regal Visitor $500 Trotter ~ Malabar Man Crown Guest Poverty Acres Eden, NY (716) 913-5346
Ricks Fantasy Private  Pacer Western Hanover Katchme Hanover  Stano O Stables Middleport, NY (716)735-6130
Riggins $2,000  Pacer Art Major Towner's Image VAE Stallions Climax, NY (347) 949-1221
Riverboat King $4,000  Pacer Cam'’s Card Shark Why Wont Ya Winbak Farm Of NY Walden, NY (845) 778-5421
River's Edge Private  Trotter  Supergill Kimberly Lobell J And B Horse Farm Sherman, NY (716) 761-6979
Rock N Roll Heaven ~ $12,000 Pacer Rocknroll Hanover  Artistic Vision Blue Chip Farms, LLC Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930
Roll With Joe $7,000  Pacer Cam'’s Card Shark Classic Wish Blue Chip Farms, LLC Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930
San Gimignano Private  Pacer Laag Maine Jan Dan's Dairy LLC Fort Covington, NY  (518) 572-1873
Sand Vic $5,000  Trotter  MrVic Cindy Q Winbak Farm Of NY Walden, NY (845) 778-5421
Smooth Talking Guy ~ $500 Trotter ~ American Winner Intoxicating Lady ~ Parks’ Breezy Knoll Lowville, NY (315) 486-5395
Speedy Roll On Private  Trotter ~ Speedy Crown Operetta Wheeler Farm Edmeston, NY (607) 965-8663
Spiked Cider $2,500  Trotter  Yankee Glide Applecider Hanover  Simeon Hunsdon’s Ranch Fort Edward, NY  (518) 747-6317
Split In Two Private  Pacer Magical Mike Atomical Durrazzano Stable LLC Pine Bush, NY (845) 744-4417
Stockmarket Wiz $1,500  Pacer Three Wizards Arl's Troblemaker Dunn Farms Orchard Park, NY  (716) 648-1547
Teeth Of The Dog $1,000  Pacer Kassa Branca Beach Umbrella W D La Page Stable North Bangor, NY  (518) 483-7289
Timbo-Timbo Private  Pacer Beach Towel Tambourine Whata Farm Ballston Spa, NY  (518) 885-1065
Turbonator Private  Trotter ~ Cumin Charming Point Roy Dobbins Farm Saratoga Springs, NY (740) 510-0059
Ultimate Judge Private  Trotter  Donerail A Babe Ocala Horse Farm Goshen, NY (914) 850-5993
Ulysse Normand Private  Trotter  Taurus Dream Eglantine Normand  Larry La Page Farm Malone, NY (518) 483-3711
Village Jove $4,000  Pacer Cam Fella Village Jig Winbak Farm Of NY Walden, NY (845) 778-5421
Warren's Buddy Private  Trotter ~ Muscles Yankee Pine Nugget Bath Fair Ground Bath, NY (607) 731-2847
Whelan Willie $2,500  Pacer On The Road Again ~ Manhattan Girl Leatherstocking Equine Center New Berlin, NY (607) 847-9990
Wrinkle In Time $500 Trotter  Giant Victory Exquisite Design Roy & Carol Marsh Farm Corfu, NY (585) 762-9534



